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SA Level 3 National Age Group Champs 2015-PE - 12/03/2015 to 16/03/2015 

Medal Count 

Combined: Men + Women 

Bronze Silver Gold Total Team 

Waterborn Swimming Club 34 35 22 91 

Seagulls S.C. 23 14 12 49 

TuksSwimming Club 19 22 21 62 

Barracudas Aquarama 14 1 5 20 

Aqua Sharks Academy 9 9 5 23 

Tygerberg Aquatics 8 7 12 27 

University of Stellenbosch 6 9 4 19 

Bloemfontein Seals 6 3 0 9 

Electric Eels Swimming Club 6 2 4 12 

Action Swim Academy 5 4 10 19 

Bloemfontein Otters 5 3 2 10 

Players  Swimming Club 4 4 3 11 

Pretoria Aquatic Club 4 3 7 14 

WynbergSwimlab Aquatic Academy 4 1 4 9 

Cybersmart Sport Club 3 6 4 13 

Mandeville Dolphins 3 5 6 14 

Champion Swimming Club 3 2 3 8 

Eagar Aquatics 3 1 2 6 

Team Watersmart Aquatics 3 1 0 4 

Aquazone Swim Club 3 0 2 5 

Zimbabwe Swimming Federation 2 3 3 8 

Port Elizabeth Amateur Swimmin 2 2 3 7 

Blue Ocean Aquatics 2 2 1 5 

St Andrew's Dragons 2 1 3 6 

The Well 2 1 1 4 

Soul Swimming Club 2 1 1 4 

Hillcrest Amateur Swimming Clu 1 10 3 14 

Westville Swimming Club 1 2 3 6 

Vineyard SC 1 2 2 5 

Welkom Aquatics 1 1 3 5 

Gerhard Zandberg Sport Academy 1 0 1 2 

Zambia Swimming Ubion 1 0 0 1 

Victor Aquantum Swemklub 1 0 0 1 

Seals A.S.C 0 9 5 14 

Diadora Aquatics 0 3 3 6 

Aquabear Swimming Club 0 2 3 5 

Aquanova Aquatic Club 0 2 0 2 

Kloof Asc 0 2 0 2 

Sandton Seals 0 2 0 2 

Kovsies Swimming Club Bfn 0 1 3 4 

Ashton Swimming Academy 0 1 3 4 
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Vikings Aquatic Club 0 1 3 4 

Haupt Swimming Club 0 1 2 3 

Aqua Sharks Academy 0 1 1 2 

Klerksdorp Stingray Swim Club 0 1 0 1 

North Durban Swim Academy 0 1 0 1 

Boksburg Aquatics Saints 0 0 2 2 

Namibia Swimming Invitation 0 0 2 2 

Valsrivier Swimming Club 0 0 2 2 

Fish Eagle Aquatics 0 0 2 2 

Uniswim 0 0 1 1 

Pecanwood Aquatic Club 0 0 1 1 

Crusaders Swimming Club 0 0 1 1 

Perfect Stroke Swimming Club 0 0 1 1 
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Medal Count 

Men 

Bronze Silver Gold Total Team 

Waterborn Swimming Club 17 15 9 41 

Barracudas Aquarama 14 0 0 14 

TuksSwimming Club 7 10 7 24 

Bloemfontein Seals 6 3 0 9 

Action Swim Academy 5 4 6 15 

Aqua Sharks Academy 5 3 2 10 

Bloemfontein Otters 5 3 2 10 

Seagulls S.C. 4 7 10 21 

Champion Swimming Club 3 2 3 8 

Eagar Aquatics 3 1 2 6 

Aquazone Swim Club 3 0 0 3 

Cybersmart Sport Club 2 3 1 6 

Zimbabwe Swimming Federation 2 1 3 6 

Soul Swimming Club 2 1 1 4 

St Andrew's Dragons 2 0 1 3 

WynbergSwimlab Aquatic Academy 2 0 1 3 

Hillcrest Amateur Swimming Clu 1 10 3 14 

University of Stellenbosch 1 3 1 5 

Westville Swimming Club 1 2 3 6 

Vineyard SC 1 2 2 5 

Pretoria Aquatic Club 1 1 4 6 

Welkom Aquatics 1 1 3 5 

Players  Swimming Club 1 0 0 1 

Victor Aquantum Swemklub 1 0 0 1 

Seals A.S.C 0 4 2 6 

Diadora Aquatics 0 3 3 6 

Tygerberg Aquatics 0 2 10 12 

Aquabear Swimming Club 0 2 3 5 

Sandton Seals 0 2 0 2 

Haupt Swimming Club 0 1 2 3 

Vikings Aquatic Club 0 1 1 2 

Klerksdorp Stingray Swim Club 0 1 0 1 

Aqua Sharks Academy 0 1 0 1 

North Durban Swim Academy 0 1 0 1 

Valsrivier Swimming Club 0 0 2 2 

Electric Eels Swimming Club 0 0 2 2 

Pecanwood Aquatic Club 0 0 1 1 

Mandeville Dolphins 0 0 1 1 

Boksburg Aquatics Saints 0 0 1 1 
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Medal Count 

Women 

Bronze Silver Gold Total Team 

Seagulls S.C. 19 6 1 26 

Waterborn Swimming Club 16 19 12 47 

TuksSwimming Club 11 11 13 35 

Tygerberg Aquatics 8 5 2 15 

Electric Eels Swimming Club 6 2 2 10 

University of Stellenbosch 5 5 3 13 

Aqua Sharks Academy 3 6 3 12 

Mandeville Dolphins 3 5 5 13 

Pretoria Aquatic Club 3 2 3 8 

Team Watersmart Aquatics 3 1 0 4 

Players  Swimming Club 2 4 3 9 

Port Elizabeth Amateur Swimmin 2 2 3 7 

Blue Ocean Aquatics 2 2 1 5 

WynbergSwimlab Aquatic Academy 2 1 3 6 

The Well 2 1 1 4 

Cybersmart Sport Club 1 3 3 7 

Gerhard Zandberg Sport Academy 1 0 1 2 

Zambia Swimming Ubion 1 0 0 1 

Seals A.S.C 0 5 3 8 

Kloof Asc 0 2 0 2 

Aquanova Aquatic Club 0 2 0 2 

Zimbabwe Swimming Federation 0 2 0 2 

Barracudas Aquarama 0 1 5 6 

Ashton Swimming Academy 0 1 3 4 

Kovsies Swimming Club Bfn 0 1 3 4 

St Andrew's Dragons 0 1 2 3 

Action Swim Academy 0 0 4 4 

Vikings Aquatic Club 0 0 2 2 

Fish Eagle Aquatics 0 0 2 2 

Aquazone Swim Club 0 0 2 2 

Namibia Swimming Invitation 0 0 2 2 

Perfect Stroke Swimming Club 0 0 1 1 

Boksburg Aquatics Saints 0 0 1 1 

Uniswim 0 0 1 1 

Crusaders Swimming Club 0 0 1 1 


